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DEDICATED SERVER

PRICING LIST



INSTANT BARE METAL

Dedicated Servers

Instant bare-metal puts you

. . . Upto 1x 1 Gbps
in control. Pre-built dedicated Y ssDorHDD ¥ Port Speeds
servers ready to deploy within Upto Upto
, v" 32GBRAM " 100 TB Traffic
5 minutes or less.
INSTANT BARE METAL SERVERS SAVE 5% SAVE 7% SAVE 10% SAVE 15% SAVE 20%
Semi- Bi- Tri-
CPU Cores Price Quarterly Annually Annually Annually annually
Intel Xeon E3-
1240v2, 4 x 3.4 GHz 4 $85.00 $243 $477 $927 $1,774 $2,550
Intel Xeon E3-
124013, 4 x 3.4 GHz 4 $95.00 $271 $533 $1,036 $1,983 $2,850
Intel Xeon E3-
1270v2, 4 x 3.5 GHz 4 $99.00 $283 $555 $1,080 $2,066 $2,970
lijzel) e (22 4 $105.00 $300 $589 $1,145 $2,191 $3,150

1241v3,4 x 3.5 GHz
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SINGLE PROCESSOR

Dedicated Servers

Dedicated processing power

gives your business the resources

to accommodate surges in traffic

as your requirements grow.

SINGLE PROCESSOR SERVERS

Intel ATOM C2750, 2.4 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1220v1, 3.1 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1230v1, 3.2 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1240v1, 3.5 Ghz
Intel Xeon E3-1230v2, 3.2 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1240v2, 3.4 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1240v3, 3.4 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1270v3, 3.5 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1270v2, 3.5 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1241v3, 3.5 Ghz
Intel Xeon E3-1281v3, 3.7 Ghz
Intel Xeon E3-1230v6, 3.2 GHz
Intel Xeon E5-1620v1, 3.6GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1240v5, 3.5 GHz
Intel Xeon E3-1270v6, 3.5 GHz
Intel Xeon i7-6700K, 4.0 GHz
Intel Xeon i7-7700K, 4.20 GHz
Intel Xeon E5-1650v4, 3.5GHz
Intel Xeon E5-1660v4, 3.0GHz
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$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00
$80.00
$99.00
$105.00
$109.00
$109.00
$120.00
$123.00
$129.00
$135.00
$150.00
$180.00
$210.00

SAVE 5%

Quarterly

$114
$129
$143
$157
$171
$186
$200
$229
$283
$300
$311
$311
$343
$351
$369
$386
$429
$514
$600

Up to 4x
v SSE)D or HDD
Upto
512 GBRAM
SAVE 7% SAVE 10%
Semi
Annually Annually
$224 $436
$252 $491
$280 $545
$308 $600
$336 $655
$364 $709
$393 $764
$449 $873
$555 $1,080
$589 $1,145
$611 $1,189
$611 $1,189
$673 $1,309
$690 $1,342
$723 $1,407
$757 $1,473
$841 $1,636
$1,009 $1,964
$1,178 $2,291

WWWw.servermania.com

v/

1 Gbps

Port Speeds

Upto

v 100 TB Traffic

SAVE 15%

Bi
Annually

$835

$939
$1,043
$1,148
$1,252
$1,357
$1,461
$1,670
$2,066
$2,191
$2,275
$2,275
$2,504
$2,567
$2,692
$2,817
$3,130
$3,757
$4,383

support@servermania.com

SAVE 20%
Tri
Annually
$1,200
$1,350
$1,500
$1,650
$1,800
$1,950
$2,100
$2,400
$2,970
$3,150
$3,270
$3,270
$3,600
$3,690
$3,870
$4,050
$4,500
$5,400
$6,300

1.888.237.6637
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DUAL PROCESSOR

Dedicated Servers

Intel based servers built for

. Up to 8x 1 Gbps
highest loads and perform data ¥ ssporHDD ¥ Port Speeds

base queries much more rapidly Upto Upto

v 512GBRAM ¥ 100TB Traffic
than any other product.

DUAL PROCESSOR SERVERS SAVE5%  SAVE7%  SAVE10%  SAVE 15% SAVE 20%
Semi Bi Tri

CPU Cores Price Quarterly Annually Annually  Annually Annually
Dual Xeon E5-2620v1, 2.1 GHz 12 $150.00 $429 $841 $1,636 $3,130 $4,500
Dual Xeon E5-2620v2, 2.1 GHz 12 $200.00 $571 $1,121 $2,182 $4,174 $6,000
Dual Xeon E5-2620v4, 2.1 GHz 16 $250.00 $714 $1,402 $2,727 $5,217 $7,500
Dual Xeon E5-2640v2, 2.0 Ghz 16 $300.00 $857 $1,682 $3,273 $6,261 $9,000
Dual Xeon E5-2630v4, 2.2 GHz 20 $400.00 $1,143 $2,243 $4,364 $8,348 $12,000
Dual Xeon E5-2650v4, 2.2 GHz 20 $550.00 $1,571 $3,084 $6,000 $11,478 $16,500
Dual Xeon E5-2690v4, 2.6 GHz 28 $700.00 $2,000 $3,925 $7.636 $14,609 $21,000
Dual Xeon E5-2695v4, 2.1 GHz 36 $900.00 $2,571 $5,047 $9,818 $18,783 $27,000
Dual Xeon E5-2699v4, 2.2 GHz 44  $1,200.00  $3,429 $6,729 $13,091  $25043 $36,000
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Configurations

DDR3 RAM

16 GB memory
32 GB memory
64 GB memory
128 GB memory
256 GB memory

512 GB memory

DRIVE CONFIGURATIONS

Primary Drive

1TB - Enterprise HDD

2 TB - Enterprise HDD

4 TB - Enterprise HDD

6 TB - Enterprise HDD

8 TB - Enterprise HDD

10 TB - Enterprise HDD
120 GB - Solid State Drive
240 GB - Solid State Drive
480 GB - Solid State Drive
1TB - Solid State Drive
2TB - Solid State Drive

4 TB - Solid State Drive
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$0.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00

$0.00
$15.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00

$200.00

MEMORY AND STORAGE

$0.00
$10.00
$32.00
$96.00
$224.00
$480.00

Quarterly

$0.00
$60.00
$90.00
$120.00
$150.00
$180.00

$0.00
$45.00
$75.00
$150.00
$300.00

$600.00

WWWw.servermania.com

DDR4 RAM

16 GB memory
32 GB memory
64 GB memory
128 GB memory
256 GB memory

512 GB memory

sl Annually =
Annually Annually

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$120.00 $240.00 $480.00
$180.00 $360.00 $720.00
$240.00 $480.00 $960.00
$300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
$360.00 $720.00 $1,440.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$90.00 $180.00 $360.00
$150.00 $300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
$600.00 $1,200.00 $2,400.00

$1,200.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00

support@servermania.com

$0.00
$30.00
$60.00
$180.00
$360.00
$900.00

Tri
Annually

$0.00
$720.00
$1,080.00
$1,440.00
$1,800.00
$2,160.00
$0.00
$540.00
$900.00
$1,800.00
$3,600.00

$7,200.00

1.888.237.6637
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RAID

Configurations

RAID CONFIGURATIONS

Semi
Annually

Monthly Quarterly

RAID O - Software

(2 Drives) *Linux Only $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RAID 1 - Software

(2 Drives) *Linux Only $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RAID O - Hardware

(2 Drives) $40.00 $120.00 $240.00
RAID 1 - Hardware

(2 Drives) $40.00 $120.00 $240.00
RAID 5 - Hardware with BBU

(3+ Drives) $40.00 $120.00 $240.00
RAID 10 - Hardware with BBU

(4 Drives) $50.00 $150.00 $300.00
RAID 10 - Hardware with BBU $75.00 $225.00 $450.00

and LSI Cachecade SSD Caching setup: $100  setup: $100  setup: $100

RAID CACHING DRIVES

Semi
Annually

RAID Caching Drives Monthly Quarterly

None $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2x 120GB SSD Caching Drives $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2x 240GB SSD Caching Drives $150.00 $450.00 $900.00
2x 480GB SSD Caching Drives $200.00 $600.00 $1,200.00

(‘A server viANIA Www.servermania.com

Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$480.00

$480.00

$480.00

$600.00

$900.00
setup: $100

Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$1,800.00

$2,400.00

Bi

Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$960.00

$960.00

$960.00

$1,200.00

$1,800.00
setup: $100

Bi
Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$3,600.00

$4,800.00

support@servermania.com

Tri

Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$1,440.00

$1,440.00

$1,440.00

$1,800.00

$2,700.00
setup: $100

Tri

Annually

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1.888.237.6637



NETWORK

Configurations

NETWORK BANDWIDTH

Bandwidth

Monthly

Quarterly

Semi
Annually

] Tri

Annually Annually Annually

1 Gbps Speed / 20 TB Bandwidth
1 Gbps Speed / 30 TB Bandwidth
1 Gbps Speed / 40 TB Bandwidth

1 Gbps Speed / 50 TB Bandwidth

IPV4 IP ADDRESSES

IPV4 Addresses

$0.00

$50.00

$80.00

$100.00

Monthly

$0.00

$150.00

$240.00

$300.00

Quarterly

$0.00

$450.00

$720.00

$900.00

Semi
Annually

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,350.00 $4,050.00  $12,150.00

$2,160.00 $6,480.00 $19,440.00

$2,700.00 $8,100.00 $24,300.00

] Tri

Annually Annually Annually

/29 IP Range (5 Usable IPs) Included

/28 IP Range (16 IPs)
/27 IP Range (32 IPs)
/26 IP Range (64 IPs)
/25 IP Range (128 IPs)
/24 1P Range (256 IPs)
/23 1P Range (512 IPs)
/22 IP Range (1024 IPs)
/21 IP Range (2048 IPs)

/20 IP Range (4096 IPs) (50% OFF)
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$0.00

$8.00

$16.00

$32.00

$64.00

$128.00

$256.00

$512.00

$1,024.00

$2,048.00

$0.00

$24.00

$48.00

$96.00

$192.00

$384.00

$768.00

$1,536.00

$3,072.00

$6,144.00

$0.00

$48.00

$96.00

$192.00

$384.00

$768.00

$1,536.00

$3,072.00

$6,144.00

$12,288.00

WWWw.servermania.com

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$96.00 $192.00 $288.00
$192.00 $384.00 $576.00
$384.00 $768.00 $1,152.00

$768.00 $1,536.00 $2,304.00

$1,536.00 $3,072.00 $4,608.00

$3,072.00 $6,144.00 $9,216.00

$6,14400  $12,288.00 $18,432.00

$12,288.00 $24,576.00  $36,864.00

$24,576.00 $49,152.00 $73,728.00

support@servermania.com 1.888.237.6637



SOFTWARE

Configurations

OPERATING SYSTEM

Operating System

Install your own OS with IPMI, CentOS 6 x64,
CentOS 7 x64, Debian 7 x64, Debian 8 x64,
Ubuntu 14.04 LTS x64

Windows Server 2008 R2 Standard
Windows Server 2008 R2 Datacenter
Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard
Windows Server 2012 R2 Datacenter
Windows Server 2016 Standard
Windows Server 2016 R2 Datacenter

CONTROL PANEL

Control Panel

None
cPanel/WHM (Requires CentOS)

cPanel/WHM + Server/Security Hardening
Service

Plesk - 10 Domains
Plesk - 100 Domains

Plesk - Unlimited Domains

DATABASE SOFTWARE

Database Software

None

Microsoft SQL Web
Microsoft SQL Standard
Microsoft SQL Enterprise

(‘A server viANIA

Semi

Monthly  Quarterly el

Annually

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20.00 $60.00 $120.00 $240.00
$125.00 $375.00 $750.00  $1,500.00
$20.00 $60.00 $120.00 $240.00
$125.00 $375.00 $750.00  $1,500.00
$20.00 $60.00 $120.00 $240.00

$125.00 $375.00 $750.00 $1,500.00

Semi
Annually

Monthly Quarterly

Annually
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$34.00 $102.00 $204.00 $408.00
$38.00 $114.00 $228.00 $456.00

$20.00 $60.00 $120.00 $240.00
$46.00 $138.00 $276.00 $552.00
$75.00 $225.00 $450.00 $900.00

Bi
Annually

$0.00

$480.00
$3,000.00

$480.00
$3,000.00

$480.00
$3,000.00

]
Annually
$0.00

$816.00
$912.00

$480.00
$1,104.00
$1,800.00

Tri
Annually

$0.00

$720.00
$4,500.00

$720.00
$4,500.00

$720.00
$4,500.00

Tri
Annually
$0.00

$1,224.00
$1,368.00

$720.00
$1,656.00
$2,700.00

Semi Bi Tri
R Annually ULy Annually Annually
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$40.00 $120.00 $240.00 $480.00 $960.00 $1,440.00
$530.00 $1,590.00 $3,180.00 $6,360.00 $12,720.00 $19,080.00
$2,005.00 $6,015.00 $12,030.00 $24,060.00 $48,120.00 $72,180.00
www.servermania.com support@servermania.com 1.888.237.6637



SERVICE ADDONS

DATA BACKUP

DEYEY :ET(])

None

100 GB Storage

250 GB Storage

500 GB Storage

1000 GB Storage

DDOS PROTECTION

DDoS Protection

1 Gbps - Enterprise DDoS Protection,
All IP's Protected (Buffalo Only)

5 Gbps - Enterprise DDoS Protection,
AllIP's Protected (Buffalo Only)

10 Gbps - Enterprise DDoS Protec-
tion, All IP's Protected (Buffalo Only)
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Monthly

$0.00

$35.00

$65.00

$125.00

$175.00

Monthly

$0.00

$25.00

$50.00

Semi

e Annually

Quarterly

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$105.00 $210.00 $420.00
$195.00 $390.00 $780.00
$375.00 $750.00 $1,500.00

$525.00 $1,050.00 $2,100.00

Semi

AT o Annually

Quarterly

Bi
Annually

$0.00

$840.00

$1,560.00

$3,000.00

$4,200.00

Bi
Annually

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$75.00 $150.00 $300.00 $600.00
$150.00 $300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
www.servermania.com support@servermania.com

Tri
Annually

$0.00

$1,260.00

$2,340.00

$4,500.00

$6,300.00

Tri

Annually

$0.00

$900.00

$1,800.00

1.888.237.6637
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MANAGED SERVICES

The perfect solution for

. Reduced Increased
any business that demands Y Cost ¥ Uptime
optimal uptime and server Peace of Experienced

v/ Mind v Server Experts
performance.
Essential Empowered
24x7 server monitoring at 5 minute intervals @
Immediate response and intervention during an outage @

Unlimited Support Requests

Port Monitoring

Bi-Weekly Security Scans

Proactive Security Patching

ONONOCRORONC,

$59.99 $139.99

/server/month /server/month

Learn more about server management in our Managed Services Catalog C—))

(‘A server Vi ANIA Wwww.servermania.com support@servermania.com 1.888.237.6637
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A leader in web hosting solutions since 2003.

WWW.Servermania.com

‘[F’ facebook.com/servermaniainc
y twitter.com/servermaniainc

@ youtube.com/user/servermaniainc
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